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LEAGUE #240: MONDAY NIGHT SPECIAL
WEEK #34 - 4/29/24

CENTER PHONE: 352-897-5454
MONDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ERIC GLOWACKI PHONE: 352-697-2676
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 17 OF 17 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. #10-FISH 2 88 31 92829 781 940 2555 1071 2974 144 94
2. # 3-LUCKY CHARMS 11 70 49 92358 700 877 2435 1033 2947 134 104
3. #12-SCARED SPLITLESS 4 68 51 93146 766 914 2670 1065 2985 140 98
4. # 4-LIQUID FLOORS 5 62 57 92536 764 909 2664 1017 2988 128 110
5. # 2-CHARLIES BOYS 9 61 58 92146 748 896 2480 1043 2921 136 102
6. #11-UNCLE LOUIE G,S ICE CREAM10 56 63 92008 667 792 2132 1073 2947 121.5 116.5
7. # 7-WHATEVER 1 56 63 91870 649 788 2224 1031 2953 114 124
8. # 9-S S ELECTRIC 6 56 63 91441 706 841 2264 1037 2841 109 129
9. # 1-BJ,S BABES 8 52 67 91774 602 756 2117 1033 2948 110 128
10. # 6-ALLEY GATORS 7 50 69 91133 639 779 2176 1040 2881 89.5 148.5
11. # 8-INTEGRIOUS PEST CONT 3 49 70 91574 685 834 2316 1023 2882 98 140
12. # 5-TURKEY HUNTERS 12 46 73 92563 755 870 2431 1041 2897 104 134
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 7

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 EVAN POSEY 786 SEAN FUGERE 231.0 TERRY RUMMLER II
300 MARK SMITH 780 TERRY RUMMLER II 224.3 SEAN FUGERE
300 JOHN FISH SR 772 DEREK FISH 211.6 DEREK FISH
300 DEREK FISH
300 TERRY RUMMLER II

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
334 EVAN POSEY 877 ERIC GLOWACKI
328 MARK SMITH 844 MARK SMITH
326 JOHN FISH SR 828 ERIC ANDERSON

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
256 PEGGY RUMMLER 643 ANNE FISH 184.9 PEGGY RUMMLER
235 ANNE FISH 633 PEGGY RUMMLER 178.6 KATHY POLLARI
234 KATHY POLLARI 606 KATHY POLLARI 170.0 ANNE FISH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
309 PEGGY RUMMLER 831 SUE BECK
308 SUE BECK 811 ANNE FISH
290 ANNE FISH 777 STACY CHRISTOPHER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1073 UNCLE LOUIE G,S ICE CREAM 2988 LIQUID FLOORS
1071 FISH 2985 SCARED SPLITLESS
1065 SCARED SPLITLESS 2974 FISH

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

300 DEREK FISH MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 257 JOHN FISH SR
729 DEREK FISH MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 707 JOHN FISH SR
318 DEREK FISH MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 284 RICHARD HICKEY
785 JOHN FISH SR MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 783 DEREK FISH
227 KATHY POLLARI WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 204 BRIDGET FOLEY
596 KATHY POLLARI WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 567 PEGGY RUMMLER
279 BRIDGET FOLEY WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 274 KATHY POLLARI
763 BRIDGET FOLEY WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 737 KATHY POLLARI
880 FISH TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 848 SCARED SPLITLESS

2483 FISH TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2388 SCARED SPLITLESS
+105 RICHARD HICKEY MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +104 JOHN FISH SR
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------
+100 BRIDGET FOLEY WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 65 KATHY POLLARI

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 225 - LARRY FRITZ 229 MAN GAME OVER 225 - TERRY RUMMLER II 244
MAN GAME OVER 225 - TERRY RUMMLER II 228 MAN GAME OVER 225 - TERRY RUMMLER II 225
MAN GAME OVER 225 - JOHN FISH SR 249 MAN GAME OVER 225 - RICHARD HICKEY 233
MAN GAME OVER 225 - TOMMY DINARDO 227 MAN GAME OVER 225 - GREG BARLOW 248
MAN GAME OVER 250 - DEREK FISH 300 MAN GAME OVER 250 - JOHN FISH SR 257
MAN GAME OVER 250 - SEAN FUGERE 254 MAN SERIES OVER 600 - LARRY MCGARVEY 621
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - LARRY FRITZ 623 MAN SERIES OVER 600 - TERRY RUMMLER II 697
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - RICHARD HICKEY 624 MAN SERIES OVER 600 - SEAN FUGERE 618
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - GREG BARLOW 620 MAN SERIES OVER 700 - DEREK FISH 729
MAN SERIES OVER 700 - JOHN FISH SR 707 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - CAROL ANDERSON 179

WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - PEGGY RUMMLER 193 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - ANNE FISH 199
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - MARLA CARR 195 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - MARLA CARR 180
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - MELISSA CRAIG 181 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - PAULA CONLEY 175
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - BRIDGET FOLEY 204 WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - PEGGY RUMMLER 202
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - KATHY POLLARI 203 WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - KATHY POLLARI 227
WOMAN SERIES OVER 550 - PEGGY RUMMLER 567 WOMAN SERIES OVER 550 - KATHY POLLARI 596
BOY GAME OVER 0 - EVAN POSEY 180 BOY GAME OVER 0 - EVAN POSEY 170
BOY GAME OVER 0 - EVAN POSEY 200 BOY SERIES OVER 0 - EVAN POSEY 550

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #7-WHATEVER 1&2 TM #10-FISH
RICHARD HICKEY 169 50 17762 102 174 ANNE FISH 167 54 13266 78 170
DAVE THOMAS 138 80 14032 99 141 EVAN POSEY 178 27 17486 87 200
DON DEMERS 155 57 16526 99 166 DEREK FISH 207 17 19897 94 211
JONATHAN WIDO 175 53 13345 78 171 JOHN FISH SR 196 25 20695 102 202

HDCP=+240 AVG=652 HDCP=+123 AVG=783
TM #8-INTEGRIOUS PEST CONT 3&4 TM #12-SCARED SPLITLESS
MARLA CARR 164 60 10283 63 163 KATHY POLLARI 163 46 15008 84 178
MELISSA CRAIG 161 55 16130 96 168 RALPH MEJIA 178 42 17594 96 183
BRYAN CRAIG 196 45 16801 93 180 ERIC ANDERSON 203 23 15308 75 204
CHRISTOPHER CARR 212 22 20367 99 205 GREG BARLOW 201 22 19712 96 205

HDCP=+182 AVG=716 HDCP=+133 AVG=770
TM #4-LIQUID FLOORS 5&6 TM #9-S S ELECTRIC
ERIC GLOWACKI 202 31 17583 90 195 DEKE KEYSER 191 41 18275 99 184
JUDY TIMMONS 164 68 12992 84 154 BRIDGET FOLEY 142 74 12704 86 147
ERIC AVERY 191 16 2544 12 212 BILL LEVERT 179 50 16621 95 174
SEAN FUGERE 216 5 20865 93 224 WES FOLEY 201 28 17253 87 198

HDCP=+120 AVG=785 HDCP=+193 AVG=703
TM #6-ALLEY GATORS 7&8 TM #1-BJ,S BABES
BETSY BOWMAN 143 76 12248 84 145 C-STACY CHRISTOPHER 145 78 13781 96 143
DONNA CARONE 148 77 12097 84 144 PAT TUTEWOHL 111 103 8642 75 115
MARK PERSAVICH 168 63 15857 99 160 CAROL ANDERSON 161 58 16337 99 165

C-LARRY MCGARVEY 190 40 18349 99 185 BJ ANDERSON 162 60 16690 102 163
HDCP=+256 AVG=634 HDCP=+299 AVG=586

TM #2-CHARLIES BOYS 9&10 TM #11-UNCLE LOUIE G,S ICE CREAM
BILL JOHNSTON 177 43 16995 93 182 CHRIS DINAPOLI 148 72 15400 102 150
PAULA CONLEY 181 64 2376 15 158 SUE BECK 125 68 13876 90 154
LARRY FRITZ 188 37 15233 81 188 K E CONRAD 163 66 15985 102 156

C-TOM ONEAL 192 28 19610 99 198 TOMMY DINARDO 169 18 20077 96 209
KEN GOLUBSKI 188 37 566 3 188 HDCP=+224 AVG=669

HDCP=+172 AVG=726
TM #3-LUCKY CHARMS 11&12 TM #5-TURKEY HUNTERS

C-JEANETTE MCWILLIAMS 148 76 6106 42 145 PEGGY RUMMLER 176 41 17753 96 184
DONNA EMERY 157 65 10844 69 157 TED VATCHER 170 54 15860 93 170
MARK SMITH 186 20 14320 69 207 TERRY RUMMLER SR 174 54 16091 95 169
ANDY GRAY 173 54 16550 97 170 TERRY RUMMLER II 229 0 23566 102 231

HDCP=+215 AVG=679 HDCP=+149 AVG=754
*SUBSTITUTES*
5-BILL KOSCHNICK 160 63 960 6 160 8-TONY HYATT 201 26 662 4 165*
11-DENNIS EMERY 170 54 0 0 13-WENDY SMITH 165 58 470 3 156*
21-SHANNON BRADFORD 125 94 0 0 22-COMMODORE BRADFORD 141 80 0 0
24-NICHOLAS BRUNO 175 49 0 0 37-LISA WESTON 145 74 3984 27 147
39-RANDY MOAK 190 35 13796 72 191 49-BRIAN CARNEY 200 27 0 0
52-MELISSA WIDERMAN 152 68 2784 18 154 56-DARRELL MITCHELL 180 36 5150 27 190
58-KEVIN SMITH 196 36 14816 78 189 62-CHARLIE STEIN 215 12 3245 15 216
63-RENEE BOYCE 173 51 1564 9 173 65-HAROLD FISH 178 46 0 0
66-JAMES TUTEWOHL 199 28 11933 60 198 67-DORINE FUGERE 191 35 0 0
69-DAVE HAIR 200 27 0 0 71-TIFFANY HAIR 131 89 0 0
73-BRIAN TIESMEYER 203 16 7010 33 212 74-CAROL COTE 142 79 0 0
78-VERONICA CARDET 121 98 0 0 79-RANDY FIGHT 150 72 0 0
81-JOLENE BURFEINDT 116 102 0 0 82-ED BURFEINDT 172 52 0 0
84-LINDA MADISON 177 47 0 0 85-CODY RYALS 147 74 0 0
89-VICKI JEFFERS 154 68 0 0 90-DICK NEWHALL 161 53 2063 12 171
91-DALTON GRUZDAS 216 12 0 0 92-BRENT CIQUERA 194 32 0 0
93-GLENDA JOHNSTON 133 87 0 0 94-JEFF AMODIE 214 14 0 0
96-MICHAEL EAST 187 38 0 0 97-TRAVIS HIRSCH 153 69 0 0
98-JEFF GORDON 165 58 0 0 99-MATT WIDO 195 31 0 0

100-ARNIE LETSCHER 161 62 0 0 113-DORA GOLUBSKI 170 54 455 3 151*
114-KEN GOLUBSKI 188 37 566 3 188 115-LISA POZZI 176 48 549 3 183*



116-WILL BEMIS 196 30 663 3 221* 117-BRYCE QUICK 71 119 4392 45 97
118-BRIAN CARR 132 82 2074 15 138 119-TIM LAWRENCE 220 9 3946 18 219
120-MELANIE ANDERSON 157 63 4819 30 160 121-HUNTER ANDERSON 153 66 941 6 156
122-GREG DAWIDOWICZ 209 27 2389 12 199 123-JOHN FISH JR 205 22 657 3 219*
124-IVES CHAVEZ 174 47 2126 12 177 125-BARRY HIGGS 131 89 1061 6 176*
126-ROBERT WALTERS 189 36 567 3 189 127-ASHLYNN POZZI 77 122 852 9 94
128-AARON BROUGHTON 169 53 3607 21 171 129-ANTHONY HOLTE 162 61 508 3 169*

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - BJ,S BABES

STACY CHRISTOPHER 155 144 127 426 13781 96 143 199 540 279 777 145 78
PAT TUTEWOHL (105) (105) (105) 315 8642 75 115 165 434 271 752 111 103
CAROL ANDERSON 160 179 160 499 16337 99 165 221 576 282 759 161 58
BJ ANDERSON 185 132 187 504 16690 102 163 257 608 320 797 162 60
TM #2 - CHARLIES BOYS

BILL JOHNSTON 163 155 205 523 16995 93 182 235 629 279 761 177 43
PAULA CONLEY 161 175 156 492 2376 15 158 196 543 249 687 181 64
LARRY FRITZ 213 229 181 623 15233 81 188 247 654 289 771 188 37
TOM ONEAL 176 171 182 529 19610 99 198 278 722 308 812 192 28
KEN GOLUBSKI ... ... ... ... 566 3 188 213 566 250 677 188 37
TM #3 - LUCKY CHARMS

JEANETTE MCWILLIA 148 145 157 450 6106 42 145 205 507 278 735 148 76
DONNA EMERY 168 153 159 480 10844 69 157 194 548 262 752 157 65
MARK SMITH 201 203 173 577 14320 69 207 300 760 328 844 186 20
ANDY GRAY 175 146 184 505 16550 97 170 235 625 289 787 173 54
TM #4 - LIQUID FLOORS

ERIC GLOWACKI 178 212 190 580 17583 90 195 267 769 302 877 202 31
JUDY TIMMONS 165 138 149 452 12992 84 154 196 532 267 745 164 68
ERIC AVERY (202) (202) (202) 606 2544 12 212 255 645 290 750 191 16
SEAN FUGERE 254 165 199 618 20865 93 224 299 786 311 822 216 5
TM #5 - TURKEY HUNTERS

PEGGY RUMMLER 193 172 202 567 17753 96 184 256 633 309 775 176 41
TED VATCHER 196 175 194 565 15860 93 170 236 585 293 798 170 54
TERRY RUMMLER SR 167 157 152 476 16091 95 169 233 579 293 741 174 54
TERRY RUMMLER II 244 228 225 697 23566 102 231 300 780 300 780 229 0
TM #6 - ALLEY GATORS

BETSY BOWMAN 134 142 126 402 12248 84 145 194 491 269 716 143 76
DONNA CARONE (134) (134) (134) 402 12097 84 144 189 507 269 747 148 77
MARK PERSAVICH 189 142 178 509 15857 99 160 236 620 304 812 168 63
LARRY MCGARVEY 192 219 210 621 18349 99 185 247 674 292 806 190 40
TM #7 - WHATEVER

RICHARD HICKEY 174 233 217 624 17762 102 174 258 624 308 777 169 50
DAVE THOMAS 149 156 160 465 14032 99 141 189 500 270 743 138 80
DON DEMERS 166 126 184 476 16526 99 166 224 597 285 780 155 57
JONATHAN WIDO 168 151 159 478 13345 78 171 228 622 284 791 175 53
TM #8 - INTEGRIOUS PEST CONT

MARLA CARR 195 109 180 484 10283 63 163 217 575 278 758 164 60
MELISSA CRAIG 161 181 159 501 16130 96 168 222 569 278 734 161 55
BRYAN CRAIG 158 172 192 522 16801 93 180 242 653 291 788 196 45
CHRISTOPHER CARR 161 175 182 518 20367 99 205 277 712 297 772 212 22
TM #9 - S S ELECTRIC

DEKE KEYSER 144 179 171 494 18275 99 184 245 656 286 782 191 41
BRIDGET FOLEY 204 166 168 538 12704 86 147 204 538 279 763 142 74
BILL LEVERT 202 145 194 541 16621 95 174 244 628 295 781 179 50
WES FOLEY 170 212 184 566 17253 87 198 268 676 296 763 201 28
TM #10 - FISH

ANNE FISH 145 153 199 497 13266 78 170 235 643 290 811 167 54
EVAN POSEY 180 170 200 550 17486 87 200 300 684 334 784 178 27
DEREK FISH 220 300 209 729 19897 94 211 300 772 318 823 207 17
JOHN FISH SR 249 257 201 707 20695 102 202 300 707 326 785 196 25
TM #11 - UNCLE LOUIE G,S ICE CREAM

CHRIS DINAPOLI 140 147 186 473 15400 102 150 214 536 288 767 148 72
SUE BECK (144) (144) (144) 432 13876 90 154 214 556 308 831 125 68
K E CONRAD 162 139 175 476 15985 102 156 210 523 273 712 163 66
TOMMY DINARDO 180 191 227 598 20077 96 209 277 738 298 818 169 18
TM #12 - SCARED SPLITLESS

KATHY POLLARI 203 227 166 596 15008 84 178 234 606 282 750 163 46
RALPH MEJIA 215 183 183 581 17594 96 183 243 688 288 823 178 42
ERIC ANDERSON 182 212 197 591 15308 75 204 279 759 302 828 203 23
GREG BARLOW 248 224 148 620 19712 96 205 278 726 305 807 201 22

*SUBSTITUTES*
BILL KOSCHNICK ... ... ... ... 960 6 160 186 510 249 699 160 63
TONY HYATT ... ... ... ... 662 4 165 186 516 212 594 201 26
DENNIS EMERY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 54
WENDY SMITH ... ... ... ... 470 3 156 193 470 251 644 165 58
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
SHANNON BRADFORD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 94
COMMODORE BRADFOR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 80
NICHOLAS BRUNO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 49
LISA WESTON ... ... ... ... 3984 27 147 203 506 279 740 145 74
RANDY MOAK ... ... ... ... 13796 72 191 257 681 290 794 190 35
BRIAN CARNEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 27
MELISSA WIDERMAN ... ... ... ... 2784 18 154 201 509 271 719 152 68
DARRELL MITCHELL ... ... ... ... 5150 27 190 238 643 283 757 180 36
KEVIN SMITH ... ... ... ... 14816 78 189 256 704 292 794 196 36
CHARLIE STEIN ... ... ... ... 3245 15 216 248 697 261 736 215 12
RENEE BOYCE ... ... ... ... 1564 9 173 226 570 277 723 173 51
HAROLD FISH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 46
JAMES TUTEWOHL ... ... ... ... 11933 60 198 247 660 277 750 199 28
DORINE FUGERE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 35
DAVE HAIR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 27
TIFFANY HAIR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 89
BRIAN TIESMEYER ... ... ... ... 7010 33 212 273 712 296 793 203 16
CAROL COTE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 79
VERONICA CARDET ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 98
RANDY FIGHT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 72
JOLENE BURFEINDT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 102
ED BURFEINDT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 52
LINDA MADISON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 47
CODY RYALS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 74
VICKI JEFFERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 68
DICK NEWHALL ... ... ... ... 2063 12 171 209 528 271 714 161 53
DALTON GRUZDAS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 12
BRENT CIQUERA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 32
GLENDA JOHNSTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 87
JEFF AMODIE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 14
MICHAEL EAST ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 38
TRAVIS HIRSCH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 69
JEFF GORDON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 58
MATT WIDO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 31
ARNIE LETSCHER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 62
DORA GOLUBSKI ... ... ... ... 455 3 151 159 455 213 617 170 54
KEN GOLUBSKI ... ... ... ... 566 3 188 213 566 250 677 188 37
LISA POZZI ... ... ... ... 549 3 183 188 549 236 693 176 48
WILL BEMIS ... ... ... ... 663 3 221 235 663 265 753 196 30
BRYCE QUICK ... ... ... ... 4392 45 97 143 355 264 726 71 119
BRIAN CARR ... ... ... ... 2074 15 138 222 485 310 749 132 82
TIM LAWRENCE ... ... ... ... 3946 18 219 267 708 280 747 220 9
MELANIE ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 4819 30 160 216 582 281 777 157 63
HUNTER ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 941 6 156 173 482 242 689 153 66
GREG DAWIDOWICZ ... ... ... ... 2389 12 199 243 616 262 670 209 27
JOHN FISH JR ... ... ... ... 657 3 219 247 657 269 723 205 22
IVES CHAVEZ ... ... ... ... 2126 12 177 225 548 275 698 174 47
BARRY HIGGS ... ... ... ... 1061 6 176 196 549 285 816 131 89
ROBERT WALTERS ... ... ... ... 567 3 189 215 567 251 675 189 36
ASHLYNN POZZI ... ... ... ... 852 9 94 114 301 251 712 77 122
AARON BROUGHTON ... ... ... ... 3607 21 171 234 584 291 752 169 53
ANTHONY HOLTE ... ... ... ... 508 3 169 191 508 252 691 162 61


